Table of contents

Chapter i

Chapter 2

Futures research and science: introduction
Patrick van der Duin

1 Introduction

2 The terminology of futures research

3 Futures research as a science?

4 Overview of the book

References

Inside the foresight mind

Peter Hayward

1 Introduction

2 Conscious animals

3 The psychological understanding of futures thought
3.1 Cognitivism and future time perspective
3.2 The clinical interest in futures thinking
3.3 Developmental psychology and futures thinking
3.4 The selfand futures thought
3.5 Metacognition and its role in creating agentic

futures thought

3.6 The fallacy’ of thinking about thought

4 Conclusion

References

© O ©O

12
13
15
19

21
21
21
22
24
26
27
30
31

34
35
37



Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Futures studies from a human and social perspective
Eleonora Barbieri Masini

1
2

5
6
7

Introduction

Social sciences, sociology and futures studies:

the need for interdisciplinarity and

possibly transdisciplinarity

Why a human and social perspectivefor futures studies
Futures studies and philosophical and

ethical perspectives

The importance of images and visions in futures studies
Limits to futures studies

Conclusion

References

Dealing with the future in economics
Cornelius Hazeu

1
2

5
6

Introduction

Modelling the future means using ‘if-then’ reasoning
as the core of economists’ methodology

From plans and predictions to explorations

The long term in economic models and

the ‘Lucas Critique’

The role of institutions

Conclusions

References

On the philosophical foundations of futures research
Joseph Voros

1
2
3

~N o o b~

Introduction

Why bother with philosophy?

Futures research as an ‘action science’using
‘images ofthe future’

A classification schema for inquiry paradigms
Comparison of inquiry paradigms

Futures research methods throughthe paradigms
Conclusion

Appendix
References

39

39

41
43

45
47
50
52
53

57

57

58
61

64
66
67
68

69

69
71

72
75
77
80
83
83
86



Chapter 6 Macrohistory, macrohistorians and futures studies
Sohail Inayatullah

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

~N~No o A WN R

Introduction

History of social systems
Historical and epistemic context
Cyclical and linear

Metaphors of time

The future from macrohistory
Conclusion

References

Geography, planning and the future
Eia Krawczyk

1
2
3

4

Introduction

Geography: space and time

Planning and the future

31 Urban planning until 1945

3.2 Post-war period (1945 - mid 1960s)
33 The mid 1960s and 1970s

3.4 The 1980s

35 The 1990s to present

Final thoughts

References

The end is nigh ... but are we there yet?
Futures and the environment
Graham H May

© 0o No g WN B

Introduction

Implicit futures

The explicit future

The collapse of industrial society unless...
Sustainability

Timescale

Methods

The sceptics

Some concluding thoughts

References

91

91
91
93
96
99
101
109
113

115

115
116
117
119
121
123
126
127
128
130

133

133
134
135
135
138
140
141
144
145
146



Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Chapter 11

Chapter 12

Managing the future
Patrick van der Duin and Erik den Hartigh
1 Introduction
2 Strategy
2.1 Outside-in, static
2.2 Inside-out, static
2.3 Outside-in, dynamic
2.4 Inside-out, dynamic
3 Innovation
4 Concluding remarks
References

Astronomy: observing the past and predicting the future
Dap Hartmann

Introduction

Astronomy and Physics

Peril from within the solar system

The fate of our Sun

Watching history unfold

Conclusion

References

o o1 B W N R

Future-oriented Technology Analyses:

The literature and its disciplines

Alan L. Porter

Introduction

Methods

Basic results: FTA Publications

Disciplinary contributions to the FTA Literature
Domains

Discussion

Acknowledgements

o 01 B~ W N

Futures research and science:
summary and some afterthoughts
Patrick van der Duin

About the authors

About the WRR

About Alares

149

149
150
151
152
153
154
156
161
164

167

167
169
172
173
174
181
182

183

183
185
187
193
196
200
201

203

203

213

219

221



